
 
  

Route 1- HEBBAL FLYOVER UNDER PASS 

Sl. 

No. 
Boarding Points 

  
  Bus Charges Timings 

1 HEBBAL FLY OVER 52,500 6:30 AM 

2 CBI 52,500 6:35 AM 

3 Mekhri circle 52,500 6:38 AM 

4 FREEDAM PARK 52,500 6:40 AM 

5 Corporation 52,500 6:45 AM 

6 Lalbagh Main Gate 48,500 6:50 AM 

7 Teacher (R V Road) 48,500 6:55 AM 

8 Yediyur 48,500 7:00 AM 

9 Banashankari Bus 48,500 7:05 AM 

10 J P Nagar Signal 48,500 7:10 AM 

11 Yelachenahalli 48,500 7:15 AM 

12 Kanakapura Metro 48,500 7:20 AM 

13 Campus 
 

8:20 AM 

 

 


